
Central Coast Tennis Classic
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

26 SEP 2022
City,Country

TEMPLETON, USA

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

60000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-USA-39A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Marc Bell 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 279 CAN  SEBOV, Katherine [1]

2 1094 USA  HUI, Katherine

3 *401 LAT  MARCINKEVICA, Deniza

4 WC 628 USA  KINGSLEY, Raveena [15]

5 280 AUS  SANDERS, Storm [2]

6 *998 USA  ABDELOUAHID, Hind

7 SVK  STANIKOVA, Monika

8 441 ISR  KIMCHI, Shavit [10]

9 317 FRA  ROBBE, Alice [3]

10 1299 USA  MOHAMAD, Shatoo

11 *122 USA  GOEL, Aanya

12 443 UKR  BONDARENKO, Kateryna [11]

13 352 AUS  PEREZ, Ellen [4]

14 834 USA  KINARD, Tori

15 *484 USA  AUBUCHON, Micheline

16 547 GER  VECIC, Alexandra [13]

17 357 JPN  SAKATSUME, Himeno [5]

18 1073 BRA  PEREIRA, Rebeca

19 *559 USA  CHHIV, Isabella

20 581 UKR  POZNIKHIRENKO, Ganna [14]

21 383 USA  MONTGOMERY, Robin [6]

22 1085 USA  BUNCH, Kendra

23 *775 USA  HART, Jada Myii

24 689 AUS  OSBORNE, Alexandra [16]

25 387 POL  RADWANSKA, Urszula [7]

26 1265 IND  RACHAPUDI, Prathyusha

27 WC *1360 INA  TJEN, Janice

28 431 USA  MANASSE, Maegan [9]

29 396 USA  GLATCH, Alexa [8]

30 1260 USA  CARRINGTON, Safiya

31 996 USA  HITT, Zoe

32 446 JPN  KUWATA, Hiroko [12]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 SEBOV, Katherine
2 SANDERS, Storm
3 ROBBE, Alice
4 PEREZ, Ellen
5 SAKATSUME, Himeno
6 MONTGOMERY, Robin
7 RADWANSKA, Urszula
8 GLATCH, Alexa

9 MANASSE, Maegan
10 KIMCHI, Shavit
11 BONDARENKO, Kateryna
12 KUWATA, Hiroko
13 VECIC, Alexandra
14 POZNIKHIRENKO, Ganna
15 KINGSLEY, Raveena
16 OSBORNE, Alexandra

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  25 SEP 2022 18:08 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 HUI, Margaret (USA)
 Player representatives
 HITT, Zoe (USA)
 
 Signature

 Marc Bell


